
Economy Heated Self Storage
Post Date: 4/4/2025

PURSUANT TO THE RI LIEN LAW TITLE 34-42-4. ECONOMY HEATED SELF
STORAGE WILL BE HAVING A PUBLIC AUCTION ON MAY 7th, 2025 ON
THE PREMISES OF 6 INDUSTRIAL DR, COVENTRY RI 02816 AT 10:00
AM.  (401)828-4677.  THE  CONTENTS  OF  THE  FOLLOWING  UNITS
CONSISTING OF FURNITURE, HOUSEHOLD ITEMS, TOYS, CARS, CAMPERS,
BOATS AND MISCELLANEOUS PERSONAL PROPERTY WILL BE SOLD TO
SATISFY THE LIEN OF NON-PAYMENT OF RENT TO ECONOMY HEATED SELF
STORAGE. ANY VEHICLE, BOATS AND CAMPERS SOLD AT THIS AUCTION
ARE TO BE SOLD AS IS. NO TITLE, REGISTRATION OR REPAIR WORK
HISTORY.  TERMS:  ECONOMY  HEATED  SELF  STORAGE  RESERVES  THE
RIGHTS TO 1. REFUSE ANY OR ALL BIDS 2. TO BID AT THE PUBLIC
AUCTION 3. PAYMENT IS TO BE MADE BY CASH ONLY.

#V-09 – BOB PROUT
#3-6AT, 6-16B – KAREN ROMEO
#VC-29, V-47, V-53, V-75 – IRWIN JACOBOWITZ
#5-30 – DENIS FOURNIER SR.
#3-2B – AMY KUYKENDALL
#OS-B – JEFFERY D’AMBRA
#12-3 – PAUL YURAS
#VC-80 – CLAIRE HEIN
#11-7, 2-13, V-89, VC-59, VC-38 – DOUG SOSCIA
#4-32 – REBECCA ZEOLI
#3-24T – JUSTINE HELLMAN
#VC-43 – ALBERT MARTINELLI

NO PARTIAL PAYMENTS ACCEPTED- ALL UNITS MUST BE PAID IN FULL
BY 10AM ON MAY 7th, 2025 THE DAY OF THE AUCTION
www.storageauctionsolutions.com
Auction Date: 5/7/2025

https://storageauctionsolutions.com/economy-heated-self-storage/

